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First District Second District Third District

Ricky D. Jones   
7231 Northwest Highway

Fairview, TN 37062                                                                                                                                                                
615-308-8381                                                                                           

Ricky.Jones@WilliamsonCounty-TN.Gov

Betsy Hester
112 Valley Ridge Road

Franklin, TN 37064
615-790-3089                                                    

Betsy.Hester@WilliamsonCounty-TN.Gov

Jennifer Mason   
1320 West Main Street                                             

Franklin, TN  37064, Suite 125                                                                     
615-392-0010  

Jennifer.Mason@WilliamsonCounty-TN.Gov  
                                                                                                                                                                                            

Lisa Hayes 
P.O. Box 971

Franklin, TN 37065
615-736-4244 

Lisa.Hayes@WilliamsonCounty-TN.Gov

Judy Herbert
6921 Flat Creek Road

College Grove, TN  37046
615-368-7720                                                                                                                                                                                           

Judy.Herbert@WilliamsonCounty-TN.Gov

Jeff Graves
1384 Round Hill Lane
Spring Hill, TN  37174

615-972-5250
Jeff.Graves@WilliamsonCounty-TN.Gov

Fourth District Fifth  District Sixth District

Gregg Lawrence
4100 Clover Meadows Dr

Franklin, TN 37067
615-202-7990      

Gregg.Lawrence@WilliamsonCounty-TN.Gov  

 Greg Sanford                                                                                                                                                                                   
2000 Mallory Lane ste 130-382                                                                                                                                                                     

Franklin, TN 37067                                                                                                                                                                         
615-489-2895                                                                                                                                      

Greg.Sanford@WilliamsonCounty-TN.Gov 

David O'Neil
1320 West Main Street

Franklin, TN  37064, Suite 125
615-218-9542 

David.Oneil@WilliamsonCounty-TN.Gov

Pete Stresser
133 Coreopsis Ct. 
Franklin,TN 37067

615-861-9967
Pete.Stresser@WilliamsonCounty-TN.Gov

Mary Smith
1312 Ashby Valley Ln
Arrington, TN 37014

615-629-9830                             
Mary.Smith@WilliamsonCounty-TN.Gov

Paul Webb
1201 Twin Springs Dr

Brentwood, TN  37027
615-479-2057

Paul.Webb@WilliamsonCounty-TN.Gov

Seventh District Eighth District Ninth District
Christopher Richards

7020 Ellendale Dr.                                             
Brentwood, TN 37027                                                      

629-259-7423                                     
Christopher.Richards@williamsoncounty-TN.Gov

Barb Sturgeon
5521 Iron Gate Drive
Franklin, TN  37069

615-605-6140                   
Barb.Sturgeon@WilliamsonCounty-TN.Gov

Chas Morton
447 Wild Elm St. 

Franklin, TN  37064
615-790-2444

Chas.Morton@WilliamsonCounty-TN.Gov

Tom Tunnicliffe                                                                                                                                                                                  
302 Foxborough Sq W                                                                                                                                                            
Brentwood, TN 37027                                                                                                                                                                           

615-594-1000                                                                                                                              
Tom.Tunnicliffe@WilliamsonCounty-TN.Gov                                            

Drew Torres
2134 Hartland Rd

Franklin, TN  37069
615-210-0800                                                                                                                                 

Drew.Torres@WilliamsonCounty-TN.Gov

 Matt Williams
106 Kiln Hill Court

Franklin, TN  37069
615-218-3548

 Matt.Williams@WilliamsonCounty-TN.Gov

Tenth District Eleventh District Twelfth District 
Meghan Guffee

 2105 Wimbledon Circle                                                                          
Franklin, TN 37069

 615-513-5136
Meghan.Guffee@WilliamsonCounty-TN.Gov 

Brian Beathard
704 Fair Street

Franklin, TN  37064
615-656-8988 

Brian.Beathard@WilliamsonCounty-TN.Gov

Steve Smith
404 Chatsworth Court

Franklin, TN  37064
615-794-9515

Steve.Smith@WilliamsonCounty-TN.Gov

Bill Petty
3139 Vera Valley Rd
Franklin, TN 37064                                                                                                               

402-306-1721                 
Bill.Petty@WilliamsonCounty-TN.gov

Sean R. Aiello                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             
107 Sherwood Terrace                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              

Franklin, TN. 37064                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              
615-550-2800                            

Sean.Aiello@WilliamsonCounty-TN.Gov

Brian Clifford                                                                                                                                                                                            
PO Box 680553

Franklin, TN 37068                                                                                                                                                                       
615-212-8929                                                                                                                                     

Brian.Clifford@WilliamsonCounty-TN.Gov                      

Meeting Information:

The Williamson County Board of Commissioners Meets the second Monday of January, February, March, May, June (2nd Monday & 3rd 
Thursday), July, September, October,  & November at 6:00 PM. Meetings are held in the Auditorium of the Williamson County 

Adminstrative Complex, 1320 West Main Street, Franklin, TN. 37064.                                                                                                                                    



WILLIAMSON COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
Public List

*Please reference the Williamson County Calendar at  http://www.williamsoncounty-tn.gov/calendar.aspx for information regarding the 
statutory, standing, and rotating committee meeting times. 
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